
1 Prova Estiva Esordienti A

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. A Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 DIVIZIA Mathilda 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'23.26
2 5 PUSCEDDU Sara 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'23.75
3 6 PETROSINO Marta 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'26.67
4 3 BURIASSI Megan 2001 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'27.22
5 2 D'AMBROSIO Anna 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'28.28
6 8 ROMEI Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'28.91
7 1 PRIAMI Jennifer 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'30.08
8 7 MEUCCI Bianca 2000 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'32.99

    Pubblicata: 06/05/2012 ore 17:29

Serie 2
1 6 CUROTTO Chiara 2000 ITA Lavagna 90 1'29.70
2 3 BENZI Mary 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'30.75
3 5 VIACAVA Beatrice 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'31.49
4 2 CUNEO Chiara 2001 ITA Lavagna 90 1'32.04
5 4 ARENA Silvia 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'32.35
6 7 MARCHETTI Noemi 2001 ITA Lavagna 90 1'33.28
7 1 PASINI Chiara 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'38.56
8 8 GASTALDI Elisa 2000 ITA GS Aragno 1'38.65

    Pubblicata: 06/05/2012 ore 17:28

Serie 3
1 6 DIURNO Martina 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 1'33.65
2 5 SANGUINETI Rebecca 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'33.68
3 1 PICASSO Maria Elisa 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'33.69
4 8 SORESSI Susanna 2000 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'33.72
5 2 AULETTA Alice 2000 ITA Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'34.54
6 4 MORANDO Elisa 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'35.82
7 3 CARMASSI Chiara 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'36.35
8 7 DI VANNA Sara 2000 ITA Lavagna 90 1'38.73
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Serie 4
1 5 MANNI Margherita 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'30.00
2 3 NEGRELLO Costanza 2000 ITA Lavagna 90 1'31.13
3 6 DE DOMENICO Giulia 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'32.00
4 4 ANTONIMA Silvia 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'33.48
5 1 MANTELLI Beatrice 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'35.15
6 7 MAUCERI Alessia 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'38.13
7 8 BETTAIEB Hannen 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'41.15
8 2 SCALAS Simona 2001 ITA GS Aragno 1'41.35
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Serie 5
1 7 MANOLIO Erika 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 1'36.35
2 4 DANOVARO Ludovica 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'37.20

8 LEONIDE Sofia 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'37.20
4 1 GENOVESE Giulia 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'37.25
5 2 KRESOVIC Elena 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'38.69
6 5 RIZZO Caterina 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'38.78
7 6 CELLINI Sara 2000 ITA GS Aragno 1'40.74
8 3 GUIDETTI Beatrice 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'41.59
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Serie 6
1 2 MALAGUGINI Valentina 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'35.27
2 4 CAROLINI Giada 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'38.98
3 5 KUMMEL Bianca 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'39.71
4 3 TORTELLI Alice 2001 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'40.10
5 8 ANGIOLA Chiara 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'40.68
6 1 RUSSO Agata 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'42.70
7 7 TINARELLI Alice 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'43.73
8 6 BRUZZO Jana Sarah 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'44.70
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Serie 7
1 7 D'AMBROSIO Giulia 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'39.64
2 1 GHIRETTI Rebecca 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'41.23
3 3 BOTTAZZO Mara 2001 ITA GS Aragno 1'43.96
4 6 GIORGETTI Federica 2000 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'44.55
5 4 SOGGIA Issra 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 1'44.59
6 5 FRANCHINI Camilla 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'45.86
7 2 BRUNO Federica 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'47.23
8 8 CASSINA Eleonora 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'50.12
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Serie 8
1 4 PIAZZE Emma 2001 ITA Lavagna 90 1'44.59
2 5 PENNA Paola 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'46.96
3 3 PIATTI Matilde 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'48.43
4 7 CARBONE Eleonora 2001 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'49.08
5 1 PARODI Matilde 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'50.27
6 8 CANEPA Marta 2001 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'51.13
7 6 MACHETTI Marta 2001 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'52.36
8 2 GHEZZI Eleonora 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'53.01
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Serie 9
1 5 ADANI Matilde 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'46.10
2 6 SCARPINATI Giulia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'46.92
3 7 BUGLIANI Cecilia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'49.09
4 4 CELIBERTI Rebecca 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'49.32
5 1 MOZZI Emma 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'49.60
6 2 CANEPARI Giorgia 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'49.85
7 3 GONELLA Virginia 2001 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'52.87
8 8 CALCAGNO Sara 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'54.11
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Serie 10
1 6 GUALCO Ginevra 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'45.71
2 7 CARANZA Camilla 2001 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'48.53
3 1 FRANCO Eugenia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'50.96
4 2 ALUIGI Cecilia 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'51.55
5 5 PERINATI Elisa 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'51.83
6 3 MAISANO Marta 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'52.49
7 4 FERRO Erika 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'56.94
8 8 RATTO Chiara 2001 ITA GS Aragno 1'58.95
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Serie 11
1 1 DUGHETTI Chiara 2001 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'41.85
2 8 PATERNICH Alessia 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'42.29
3 7 CARUSO Giada 2001 ITA Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'46.83
4 3 DI VINCENZO Alice 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'50.53
5 4 CORRADO Sara 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'50.65
6 5 DI CIANNI Eleonora 2001 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'55.23
7 6 DI GIORGIO Viviana 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 2'04.63
8 2 CARLINI Sara 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 2'44.24
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1 Prova Estiva Esordienti A

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 DIVIZIA Mathilda 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'23.26
2 PUSCEDDU Sara 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'23.75
3 PETROSINO Marta 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'26.67
4 BURIASSI Megan 2001 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'27.22
5 D'AMBROSIO Anna 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'28.28
6 ROMEI Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'28.91
7 CUROTTO Chiara 2000 ITA Lavagna 90 1'29.70
8 MANNI Margherita 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'30.00
9 PRIAMI Jennifer 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'30.08

10 BENZI Mary 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'30.75
11 NEGRELLO Costanza 2000 ITA Lavagna 90 1'31.13
12 VIACAVA Beatrice 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'31.49
13 DE DOMENICO Giulia 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'32.00
14 CUNEO Chiara 2001 ITA Lavagna 90 1'32.04
15 ARENA Silvia 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'32.35
16 MEUCCI Bianca 2000 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'32.99
17 MARCHETTI Noemi 2001 ITA Lavagna 90 1'33.28
18 ANTONIMA Silvia 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'33.48
19 DIURNO Martina 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 1'33.65
20 SANGUINETI Rebecca 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'33.68
21 PICASSO Maria Elisa 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'33.69
22 SORESSI Susanna 2000 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'33.72
23 AULETTA Alice 2000 ITA Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'34.54
24 MANTELLI Beatrice 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'35.15
25 MALAGUGINI Valentina 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'35.27
26 MORANDO Elisa 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'35.82
27 CARMASSI Chiara 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'36.35

MANOLIO Erika 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 1'36.35
29 LEONIDE Sofia 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'37.20

DANOVARO Ludovica 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'37.20
31 GENOVESE Giulia 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'37.25
32 MAUCERI Alessia 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'38.13
33 PASINI Chiara 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'38.56
34 GASTALDI Elisa 2000 ITA GS Aragno 1'38.65
35 KRESOVIC Elena 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'38.69
36 DI VANNA Sara 2000 ITA Lavagna 90 1'38.73
37 RIZZO Caterina 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'38.78
38 CAROLINI Giada 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'38.98
39 D'AMBROSIO Giulia 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'39.64
40 KUMMEL Bianca 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'39.71
41 TORTELLI Alice 2001 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'40.10
42 ANGIOLA Chiara 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'40.68
43 CELLINI Sara 2000 ITA GS Aragno 1'40.74
44 BETTAIEB Hannen 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'41.15
45 GHIRETTI Rebecca 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'41.23
46 SCALAS Simona 2001 ITA GS Aragno 1'41.35
47 GUIDETTI Beatrice 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'41.59
48 DUGHETTI Chiara 2001 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'41.85
49 PATERNICH Alessia 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'42.29
50 RUSSO Agata 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'42.70
51 TINARELLI Alice 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'43.73
52 BOTTAZZO Mara 2001 ITA GS Aragno 1'43.96
53 GIORGETTI Federica 2000 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'44.55
54 SOGGIA Issra 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 1'44.59

PIAZZE Emma 2001 ITA Lavagna 90 1'44.59
56 BRUZZO Jana Sarah 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'44.70
57 GUALCO Ginevra 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'45.71
58 FRANCHINI Camilla 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'45.86
59 ADANI Matilde 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'46.10
60 CARUSO Giada 2001 ITA Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'46.83
61 SCARPINATI Giulia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'46.92
62 PENNA Paola 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'46.96
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63 BRUNO Federica 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'47.23
64 PIATTI Matilde 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'48.43
65 CARANZA Camilla 2001 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'48.53
66 CARBONE Eleonora 2001 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'49.08
67 BUGLIANI Cecilia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'49.09
68 CELIBERTI Rebecca 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'49.32
69 MOZZI Emma 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'49.60
70 CANEPARI Giorgia 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'49.85
71 CASSINA Eleonora 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'50.12
72 PARODI Matilde 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'50.27
73 DI VINCENZO Alice 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'50.53
74 CORRADO Sara 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'50.65
75 FRANCO Eugenia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'50.96
76 CANEPA Marta 2001 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'51.13
77 ALUIGI Cecilia 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'51.55
78 PERINATI Elisa 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'51.83
79 MACHETTI Marta 2001 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'52.36
80 MAISANO Marta 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'52.49
81 GONELLA Virginia 2001 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'52.87
82 GHEZZI Eleonora 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'53.01
83 CALCAGNO Sara 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'54.11
84 DI CIANNI Eleonora 2001 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'55.23
85 FERRO Erika 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'56.94
86 RATTO Chiara 2001 ITA GS Aragno 1'58.95
87 DI GIORGIO Viviana 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 2'04.63
88 CARLINI Sara 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 2'44.24
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